

Pink SOCS 5K Run/Walk

Saturday, June 6, 2020 Sponsorship Form



Spring Lake Park, 2505 Plainfield Ave, South Plainfield, NJ 07080 Check in Time: 7:30am Run/Walk Start Time: 8:30am

Sponsorships Available

We have 2 levels of sponsorship available to help support the Pink SOCS Foundation's mission. Our mission is to donate funds directly to the families who are affected by breast cancer and other types of cancer. The Pink SOCS do not receive any salaries for their time and dedication. The Pink SOCS is a family run 501(C)(3) charity. To sponsor/register online visit our website at http://www.pinksocs.org.

Level

Sponsorship

1. \$100 - Company name and logo on the Pink SOCS website.

Pink SOCS Sponsorship Commitment for the 5K Run/Walk

2. \$250 - Company name and logo on the Pink SOCS website and on the event T-shirt.

Cut along line and include lower portion with check

Send to: Pink SOCS Foundation, 1610 Kenyon Avenue, South Plainfield, NJ 07080

*Please send logo in a JPEG, GIF, TIFF or PNG format to pinksocs@pinksocs.org

Questions: email Pink SOCS at pinksocs@pinksocs.org

Note: Deadline is May 10, 2020